The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - CONVERGE 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $103.30
2025-11-03 Earmarking Krish's GPS license (will be returned soon(tm)) txn QmHLQQM -$25.00 $78.30
2025-11-06 NYTIMES DISC* txn LgHbgl2 -$2.63 $75.67
2025-11-09 HCB* SUMMER OF MAKING txn MNHpx5Y -$60.00 $15.67
2025-11-10 Returning canceled grant to Mahad Kalam txn 8rHVI9px $0.01 $15.68
2025-11-10 Returning canceled grant to Mahad Kalam txn d7H56BA $0.01 $15.69
2025-11-10 Returning canceled grant to Mahad Kalam txn QmHS8bYA $0.01 $15.70
2025-11-10 Returning canceled grant to Mahad Kalam txn gkHGMBv $0.01 $15.71
2025-11-10 Returning canceled grant to Mahad Kalam txn oyHMry4 $0.01 $15.72
2025-11-12 (will be reversed) txn oyHKOWy -$0.03 $15.69
2025-11-12 (will be reversed) txn OeHgpkl -$7.83 $7.86
2025-11-14 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn pSHWv5Y $4,801.60 $4,809.46
2025-11-14 Invoice to Mahad Kalam txn 2zHvgOn $2.63 $4,812.09
2025-11-14 Invoice to Mahad Kalam txn LgHb5Ry $60.00 $4,872.09
2025-11-17 Invoice to Mahad Kalam txn 4dH5nmz $5.04 $4,877.13
2025-11-17 Donation from Mahad Kalam txn d7HamxE $3.00 $4,880.13
2025-11-25 Returning canceled grant to Neon txn gkHGMrq $10.00 $4,890.13
2025-11-28 amp txn evHR7ES8 -$5.00 $4,885.13
2025-11-28 amp txn brHZWgy -$5.00 $4,880.13
2025-11-30 Topup of grant to Mahad Kalam txn ZeHZ2e4 -$8.00 $4,872.13

WITHDRAWN: $113.49. DEPOSITED: $4,882.32. $4,872.13

YSWS - Converge is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - Converge's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



